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Grand Funk Railroad
G&0 Kenny B Keith Key&o Andy Ds&/o Osho
1971
4
2005
2005
2006 TWK

Eric Clapton
G Vo Iwama G Takewaki G Matsumian B Morioka Ds Yoshida

Vo Kei
OKK n
2005
Andre Cocker & Mad Mongolians
Joe Cocker
OKK Vo Andre G:Mario Cho:Kelly Hisammy Mary
GFR Joe Cocker
2006
Chicago
Andre trumpet sax
trombone
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